Gilder Grids
precision mesh
     technology
Gilder Grids
We manufacture a large range of specimen and support grids for
electron microscopy, in a range of materials. Our products are
made using the latest electroforming and etching technologies, enabling
very fine bars and features to be achieved.

G100F1
 Each of the 60 grid squares is identified
using a base two binary numbering system
 The six binary number symbols appear on the
bottom grid bars along the horizontal axis
 Zero represented by a short pillar and one by a
longer pillar
G200F1
 An alpha-numerical code identifies 48
blocks of 6 grid squares, delineated by thicker
grid bars.
 Each block's code is attached to the baseline of its
centre-bottom cell, letters representing rows and
numbers representing columns.
G200F2
 Alphabetic identification of 24 blocks of
nine grid squares.
 The Letter is built into the centre grid
square of each block
TEM Finder Grids
Gilder Grids, Withambrook Industrial Park, Londonthorpe Road, Grantham, Lincs, NG31 9ST. United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1476 560052  Fax: +44 (0)1476 568165  Email: sales@gildergrids.co.uk  Web: www.gildergrids.co.uk
G200HF3
 An alphanumeric code uniquely
identifies 322 grid squares
 At light microscope level, this code
can be referenced from the letters and
numbers on the rim of the grid,
representing rows and columns
respectively.
 At the electron microscope level, the
row letter is indicated by a symbol to
the bottom left of the grid square. The
column number is indicated by a
binary coding symbol attached to the
baseline of the cell.
G200F4
 Each grid rectangle is asymmetrical
having different outlines in each
corner.
 The index feature enables the position
of each grid square to be identified by
reference to the letters and numbers
SEM Finder Grids - 10mm Ø
Gilder Grids, Withambrook Industrial Park, Londonthorpe Road, Grantham, Lincs, NG31 9ST. United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1476 560052  Fax: +44 (0)1476 568165  Email: sales@gildergrids.co.uk  Web: www.gildergrids.co.uk
SEMF1
 Referring to the annular rim identifies north,
south, east and west.
 The four quadrant markers are tapered
towards the centre
 100 Radial sectors are identified by
reference to decimal numbers in the annular
rim and alphabet letters in the four
quadrants
SEMF2
 The larger cells are identified using numbers 1 <
57.  Each large cell is sub-divided into 4, making a
total of 228 cells.
 By reference to the cell number and geographical
location each cell can be identified.
SEMF3
 25 cells are identified by reference to their alpha-
numeric position.
 The large asymmetric  cut out feature in the rim
enables the right view to be easily obtained when
placing on a SEM stub.
SB50 & SB50BN
SB50 Speci_cations
Size
Weight
Materials
SB100 Speci_cations